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33
120
89
11
106
16
142
104
137
131

150
111
73
109
92
90
139
98
147

13
44
61

143

144
10

108

126

31
32
87
27

DAIANA DOS SANTOS VALENTIM
SONIA DA SILVA

MARIA DOS ANJOS NERES DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA PEREIRA DE J ALVES
VIVIANE CELES

ANTONIA DELVANI ARAUJO URBANO
JOSIANE BARBOSA CRUZ

RITA RIBEIRO

INGRID MICAELE

ZENEIDE FERREIRA DE PAIVA

ANA MARIA FELIX LIMA

MARCIA AP DE SOUZA

SANDRA XIMENES RODRIGUES
JOSENEIDE DOS ANJOS LIMA DA SILVA
SAGGIT AGUIRRE

MARILDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS LOURENCO
JAQUELINE H DA SILVA SANTOS
MIDORI FATIMA HANASHIRO GALDINO
NATALIA PRADO

ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS NEVES
ANDREZA RODRIGUES RICCI

MARCIA TEREZINHA RODRIGUES

JANE ORSOLON QUIRINO

LEIA DA SILVA BRAGA

LUCILENE DIONISIO DE CARVALHO
ANDREIA GUIMARAES DE BARROS
SABRINA SILVA ALVES

VANUSA SANTOS ROCHA

SILVANA TORRES SULZBACH
CRISTIANE DE FREITAS

CRISTIANI CELES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA HONORIO
CARMONICE DE JESUS SANTOS

8° CORRIDA PELO VERDE
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29
45
44
43
38
43
43
43
20
63
37
44
37
42
44
54
66
47
55
21
56
45
50
46
50
47
47
34
42
41
41
41
57
46

6KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F1629
FA049
F4049
F4049
F3039
FA049
F4049
F4049
F1629
F6069
F3039
F4049
F3039
FA049
F4049
F5059
F6069
FA049
F5059
F1629
F5059
FA049
F5059
F4049
F5059
FA049
F4049
F3039
F4049
FA049
F4049
F4049
F5059
FA049
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Equipe

UNIAO DOS ATLETAS DE ITAPEVI
UNIAO DOS ATLETAS DE ITAPEVI

SOU BOXE

UNIAO DOS ATLETAS DE ITAPEVI

APEED RUN
SPEEDRUN

SPEEDRUN

SPEED RUN

EQUIPE VOU DE BOA
EQUIPEGADA
SPEED RUN

SPEED RUN

EQUIPEGADA
SPEED RUN
EQUIPEGADA
EQUIPEGADA

SOU BOX

SPEED RUN
EQUIPE VOU DE BOA
VOU DE BOA
SOU BOXE
VOU DE BOA

Liquido
00:31:02
00:31:10
00:34:31
00:35:47
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:37:32
00:38:01
00:38:11
00:38:35
00:39:12
00:39:40
00:40:29
00:41:06
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:43:36
00:43:44
00:45:03
00:45:05
00:45:35
00:47:01
00:47:19
00:47:35
00:48:12
00:48:25
00:49:43
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:05
00:53:43
00:53:43
00:55:33
00:55:33

Bruto
00:31:03
00:31:11
00:34:31
00:35:49
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:37:34
00:38:01
00:38:17
00:38:35
00:39:14
00:39:42
00:40:30
00:41:09
00:41:59
00:41:58
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:45:04
00:45:13
00:45:36
00:47:03
00:47:24
00:47:35
00:48:18
00:48:26
00:49:43
00:51:04
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:53:48
00:53:47
00:55:33
00:55:33



	8º CORRIDA PELO VERDE

